HIGH SCHOOL FB 2019

OPPONENT

TEAM DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Friday 8/16/2018 1st Day of
Practice
Varsity Saturday 8/31/2019 1:00 PM Shelby Shelby
Varsity Friday 9/6/2019 7:00 PM Lone Peak Joliet
JV Monday 9/9/2019 4:00 PM Park Park City
City/Absarokee
Triangular
Varsity Friday 9/13/2019 7:00 PM Ennis Ennis
JV Monday 9/16/2019 4:00 PM Ennis/Park City Joliet
Trianguiar
Varsity Friday 9/20/2019 7:00 PM West Joliet
Yellowstone
Varsity Friday 9/27/2019 7.00 PM Twin Bridges | Twin Bridges
Varsity Friday 10/4/2018 7:00 PM Forsyth Forsyth
Varsity Friday 10111/2019 7:00 PM Park City Joliet
Y Monday 10/14/2019 4:00 PM Park Park City
City/Absarokee
Trianguiar
Varsity Friday 10/18/19 7:00 PM Absarokee Absarokee
Jv Monday 10/21/19 4:00 PM Absarokee Joliet




HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL 2019

TEAM DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT | LOCATION
Friday 8/16/2019 1st Day of
Practice
Varsity Saturday 8/31/2019 8:00 am Columbus
Invite
JV Saturday 8/31/2019 8:30 am Broadview/
Lavina
Invite
ClIVIV Thursday 9/5/2019 4:30/5:45/7:16 Huntley Huntiey
pm
CIIVIV Saturday 9/7/12019 1:00/2:15/3:30 Colstrip Joliet
pm
C/lJViVarsity Thursday 9/12/2019 | 4:30/5:45/7:00 | Columbus Joliet
pm
C/IV/Varsity Saturday 9/14/2019 | 2:00/3:30/5:00 Shepherd Shepherd
pm
C/JV/Varsity Thursday 9/19/2019 | 4:30/5:45/7.00 Roundup Roundup
pm
Varsity Saturday 9/21/2019 8:00 am Huntley
Invite
JV Saturday 9/21/2019 Laurel Invite
ClJVIVarsity Tuesday 9/24/2019 | 4:30/5:45/7:00 | Big Timber Joliet
pm
ClJVNarsity Thursday 9/26/2019 | 4:30/5:45/7:00 | Red Lodge Joliet
pm
C/lIV/Varsity Tuesday 10/1/2019 5:30/7:00 pm Bridger Bridger
ClJV/Varsity Thursday 10/3/2019 | 4:30/5:45/7:00 Huntley Joliet
pm
C/JV/Varsity Tuesday 10/8/2019 | 4:15/5:45/7:00 | Shepherd Joliet
pm
C/lIV/Varsity Thursday 10/10/2019 | 4:30/5:30/7:00 Columbus Columbus

pm




C/lJV/Varsity Monday 10/14/2019 | 4:30/5:45/7:00 Laurel Joliet
pm
ClIV/NVarsity Tuesday 10/15/2019 | 4:00/5:30/7:00 | Big Timber | Big Timber
pm
C/JVNarsity Thursday 10/24/2019 | 4:30/5:45/7.00 Roundup Joliet
pm
ClIV/Varsity Saturday 10/26/2019 | 2:00/3:30/5:00 | Red Lodge | Red Lodge
pm
Varsity Friday-Saturday | 11/1-2/2019 TBD Districts Shepherd
Varsity Thursday-Satur | 11/7-9/2019 TBD Divisionals Columbus
day
Varsity Thursday-Satur | 11/14-16/20 TBD State Bozeman

day

19




HIGH SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY 2019

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Friday 8/16/2019 1st Day of Practice
Friday 8/30/2019 11:00 Walk/12:00 Run Billings Invite
Tuesday 9/3/2019 9:00 Walk/10:00 Run Huntley Invite
Saturday - 9/14/2019 10:00 Red Lodge Invite
Friday 9/20/2019 9:00/Walk/10:00 Run Colstrip Invite
Saturday 9/28/2019 10:00 St. Labre Invite
Thursday 10/3/2019 10:00 Shepherd Invite
Saturday 10/12/2019 10:00 Roundup Invite
Wednesday 10/16/2019 12:00 Walk/1:00 Run Joliet Invite
Saturday 10/26/2019 STATE CROSS Great Falls (Eagle
COUNTRY Falls Golf)




HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL 2019-20

TEAM DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT | LOCATION
Thursday 11/21/2019 1st Day of
Practice
JviV Tuesday 12/10/2019 5:30/8:30 Shepherd Shepherd
JV/V | Friday-Saturday | 12/13-14/2019 TBD TBD Wooden
Tournament-
Red Lodge
JVV Friday 12/20/2019 4:30/7:30 Huntley Huntley
JVIV Saturday 12/21/2019 1:30/4:30 | Lodge Grass Joliet
JVNV Friday 1/3/2020 4:30/7:30 Columbus Joliet
JVNV Tuesday 17712020 4:30/7:30 Bridger Bridger
JVIV Friday 1/10/2020 4:30/7:30 Big Timber Joliet
JVIV Thursday 1/16/2020 4:30/7:30 Red Lodge Joliet
JVNV Friday 117/2020 4:30/7:30 Roundup Roundup
JVIV Friday 1/2412020 4:30/7:30 Huntley Joliet
JViV Saturday 1/25/2020 1:30/4:30 Lodge Grass | Lodge Grass
JVIV Friday 1/31/2020 4:30/7:30 Columbus Columbus
JVNV Saturday 2/1/2020 3:30/6:30 Shepherd Joliet
JVIV Friday 21712020 4:30/7:30 Big Timber Big Timber
JVV Friday 2/14/2020 4:30/7:30 Roundup Jollet
(SENIOR
NIGHT)
JVNV Saturday 2/15/2020 4:30/7:30 Red Lodge Red Lodge
\' Thurs.-Saturday | 2/20-22/2020 TBD DISTRICT 4B | Red Lodge
TOURNEY
v Thurs.-Saturday | %-7/2020 TBD DIVISIONAL Metra




TOURNEY

Thurs.-Saturday

3/12-14/2020

18D

STATE B
TOURNEY

Butte




HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL 2019-20

TEAM DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT | LOCATION
Thursday 11/21/2019 1st Day of
Practice
JVIV Tuesday 12/10/2019 4:00/7:00 Shepherd Shepherd
JVNV | Friday-Saturday | 12/13-14/2019 TBD TBD Wooden
Tournament-
Red Lodge
JVV Friday 12/20/12019 3:00/6:00 Huntley Huntley
JVIV Saturday 12121712019 12:00/3:00 | Lodge Grass Joliet
JVNV Friday 1/3/2020 3:00/6:00 Columbus Joliet
JVV Tuesday 1/7/2020 3:00/6:00 Bridger Bridger
JVIV Friday ‘ 1/10/2020 3:00/6:00 Big Timber Joliet
JVV Thursday 1/16/2020 3:00/6:00 Red Lodge Joliet
JVN Friday 1/17/2020 3:00/6:00 Roundup Roundup
JVNV Friday 112472020 3:00/6:00 Huntley Joliet
JVN Saturday 1/25/2020 12:00/3:00 | Lodge Grass | Lodge Grass
JVNV Friday 1/31/2020 3:00/6:00 Columbus Columbus
JVV Saturday 2/1/2020 2:00/5:00 Shepherd Joliet
JVIV Friday 2/7/2020 3:00/6:00 Big Timber Big Timber
JViV Friday 2/14/2020 3:00/6:00 Roundup Joliet
(SENIOR
NIGHT)
JVN Saturday 2/15/2020 3:00/6:00 Red Lodge Red Lodge
Vv Thurs.-Saturday 2/20-22/2020 TBD DISTRICT 4B | Red Lodge
TOURNEY
Vv Thurs.-Saturday | %-7/2020 TBD DIVISIONAL Metra




TOURNEY

Thurs.-Saturday

3/12-14/2020

TBD

STATE B
TOURNEY

Butte




